No.F.8(61)-HR-IV/ 2016 Government of Pakistan Finance Division (HRM Wing)

风	lsiama	bad, the 21 ^s	^{it} September, 2023
<u> </u>	ORDER		
5	\$		
3	•		

Following posting / transfer of Accounts Officer (BS-18) is made with immediate effect and until further orders:-

S.# Name of O	fficer	From	-X -X	То
1. Mr. Attiq ur	Rehman	HR Poo	ol 🤇	Budget Wing

やたい

ļ

ees (Zeeşhan Mazhar)

Section Officer (HR-IV)

Distribution:

- 1. PS to AFS (HRM), Finance Division, Islamabad.
- 2. PS to AFS (Budget), Finance Division, Islamabad.
 - 3. PS to JS (HRM), Finance Division, Islamabad.
 - 4. APS to DS (HR), Finance Division, Islamabad.
 - 5. SO (HR-I), Finance Division, Islamabad.
 - Web Master, Finance Division, Islamabad.
 - 7. Officers concerned.
 - 8. Personal File.